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OEM Reference

JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR

C2A1541
JLM001829
JLM1829
JLM20702
JLM21222
JLM21917
MJE2001AA
MJE2001AB

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
REMSA
REMSA
BOSCH
BOSCH
eicher

ATE

RHIAG

ICER
ZIMMERMANN
NK
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE

QUINTON HAZELL

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

MAGNETI MARELLI

A.B.S.
AUGROS
STOP

BENDIX
JURID

JURID

VALEO
VALEO
GIRLING
OPTIMAL
COMLINE
BARUM

BORG & BECK
BENDIX Braking
FTE

Bendix

027010
027010
027010
0986424828
0986424828
101630029
13046071382
15130
180883
209681751
221214
227010
227010
2711
355007791
355007791
363700201200
36755
55495683
571355S
571394B
571394J
571394J
598440
598440
6110642
9659
ADBO0798
BA2125
BBP1460
BC577
BL1541A2
DB1242
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Bendix
EBC Brakes
AKEBONO
TRW
TRW
JURATEK
DELPHI
DELPHI
INTIMA
MINTEX
MINTEX
BREMBO
BREMBO
WOKING
WOKING
APEC
PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
WAGNER
WAGNER

DB1242
DP26892
EUR394A
GDB1064
GDB1064
JCP577
LP705
LP705
MD807920
MDB1516
MDB1516
P36007
P36007
P370310
P370310
PAD1225
T1088
TX0486
TX0486
WBP20968B
WBP20968B
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